
Lent Resources for Catechists 

 

Catechist Journey htps://catechistsjourney.loyolapress.com/resources/lenten-resources/ 

The Complete Guide to the Catholic Season of Lent (Hallow) htps://hallow.com/lent/ 

Cateche�cal Ac�vi�es for Lent (Loyola Press) htps://www.loyolapress.com/catholic-resources/liturgical-
year/lent/ac�vi�es-and-resources/cateche�cal-ac�vi�es-for-lent/ 

Lenten Ac�vi�es for Children (Loyola Press) htps://www.loyolapress.com/catholic-resources/liturgical-
year/lent/ac�vi�es-and-resources/lenten-ac�vi�es-for-children/ 

Lenten Ideas (Amazing Catechists) htps://amazingcatechists.com/2023/02/lenten-ideas/ 

Lenten Video Series (The Religion Teacher) htps://www.thereligionteacher.com/videos/lent/ 

Ash Wednesday and Lent in 2 Minutes (Busted Halo) htps://bustedhalo.com/video/ash-wednesday-in-
two-minutes 

15+ Free Lent Ac�vi�es and Prayers You will Love (Sadlier) 
htps://www.sadlier.com/religion/blog/bid/79007/resources-for-lent 

Lent (Catholic Kids Media) htps://www.youtube.com/channel/UCJ-wlL3_x_XbF--5a9rW3sg 

The Ul�mate Guide to Lent (Fr. Mike Schmitz) htps://media.ascensionpress.com/2023/02/20/the-
ul�mate-guide-to-lent-from-fr-mike-schmitz/ 

Lent (FORMED) htps://watch.formed.org/lent 

Best Lent Ever (Dynamic Catholic) htps://www.dynamiccatholic.com/lent.html 

Lenten Plans for Busy Families (The Pastoral Center) htp://trenton.pastoral.center/  

Faith At Home (Diocese of Trenton Podcast)  

Lenten Adventure (Holy Heroes) htps://holyheroes.com/pages/lenten-adventure 

Lenten Ideas (Catholic Sprouts) htps://catholicsprouts.com/lent/ 

Lenten Ac�vi�es for Children (Catholic Icing) htps://www.catholicicing.com/lenten-ac�vi�es-for-
children/  
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